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2010 WVC Spring League Standings

BOYS TENNIS
FINAL
Wyoming Sem
Hazleton Area
Dallas
Tunkhannock
Pittston Area
WvVw
Crestwood
Coughlin
Holy Redeemer
MMI
Wyoming Area
Meyers
Berwick

SOFTBALL
Div 1 East -FINAL
Nanticoke
Hazleton Area
Crestwood
Pittston Area
Coughlin
Holy Redeemer

Div 1 West -FINAL
Tunkhannock **
Dallas

Wyoming Area
Berwick

WVW

*Won Playoff

W-L

12-0
11-1
10-2
9-3
8-4
7-5
6-6
4-8
4-8
3-9
2-10
1-11
1-11

W-L

14-1
13-2
9-6
5-10
3-12
1-14

10-4
10-4
7-7
5-9
3-11

Copyright © 2019 PIAA District Il
All trademarks and copyrights on this page are owned by their respective owners.

BASEBALL
Div 1 East -FINAL
Hazleton Area
Coughlin
Pittston Area
Holy Redeemer
Crestwood
Nanticoke

Div 1 West -FINAL
Tunkhannock
Wyoming Area

WVW

Dallas

Berwick

SOFTBALL

Division 2-FINAL
Northwest Area
Hanover Area
Lake-Lehman
Meyers

MMI
Wyoming Sem
GAR
West Side Tech

WVC SPRING LEAGUE STANDINGS

W-L

11-4
9-6
8-7
6-9

5-10

2-13

12-2
9-5
8-6
6-8

4-10

W-L

13-1
12-2
9-5
8-6
7-7
4-10
3-11
0-14

BASEBALL
Division 2 - FINAL
Lake-Lehman
Hanover Area
Meyers
West Side Tech
Wyoming Sem
Northwest Area
MMI
GAR

BOYS TRACK

Division 1-FINAL
Tunkhannock
Berwick
Crestwood
Hazleton Area
Pittston Area
Dallas
WVW
Coughlin

W-L

13-1
12-2
11-3
6-8
5-9
5-9
2-12
2-12

W-L

7-0
5-2
4-3
4-3
4-3
3-4
1-6
0-7

BOYS VOLLEYBALL
FINAL
Holy Redeemer
North Pocono
Coughlin
Abington Heights
Hazleton Area
Wvw
Nanticoke
Delaware Valley
Berwick
Dallas
Lake-Lehman
Crestwood
Meyers
Tunkhannock
Hanover Area
Wyoming Area

BOYS TRACK

Division 2 -FINAL
Wyoming Area
Northwest Area
Holy Redeemer
Hanover Area
Meyers
Lake-Lehman
GAR
Nanticoke

W-L

15-0
14-1
12-3
11-4
11-4
10-5
7-8
7-8
7-8
6-9
5-10
5-10
4-11
4-11
1-14
1-14

W-L

6-1
5-1-1
5-1-1

5-2

3-4

2-5

1-6

0-7

GIRLS SOCCER
Division A-FINAL
Dallas
Coughlin
Abington Heights
Berwick
Holy Redeemer
Crestwood
Nanticoke
Wyoming Sem

Division B - FINAL
Delaware Valley
Lake-Lehman

WVW

Honesdale
Wallenpaupack
Hanover Area

Pittston Area

GIRLS TRACK

Division 1-FINAL
Dallas
Hazleton Area
Crestwood
Pittston Area
Berwick
Tunkhannock
Coughlin
Wwvw
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W-L

13-1
10-3-1
10-3-1
9-3-2
5-9
4-10
2-12
1-13

W-L
10-0-2
8-0-4
8-4
5-6-1
3-8-1
2-10
2-10

W-L

6-1
6-1
6-1
4-3
3-4
2-5
1-6
0-7

GIRLS SOCCER
Division C -FINAL
Hazleton Area
North Pocono
Wyoming Area
GAR
Meyers
Tunkhannock
MMI

GIRLS TRACK
Division 2 -FINAL
Holy Redeemer
Lake-Lehman
Northwest Area
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area
Meyers
Nanticoke
GAR

11-0-1
8-3-1
8-4
5-7
5-7
4-8
0-12

W-L

7-0
5-2
5-2
4-3
4-3
2-5
1-6
0-7
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